
Contractor Name Email License A B C-4 C-7 C-10 C-16 C-20 C-34 C-36 C-38 C-42 C-43 C-46
A-C ELECTRIC COMPANY issacobelj@a-celectric.com 99849 x x x
American Paving Co. spoindexter@americanpavingco.com 181430 x x
AMG & Associates, Inc. estimating@amgassociatesinc.com 881824 x x
Audeamus dba Sebastian estimating@sebastiancorp.com 940822 x x x x
Avison Construction, Inc. Christopher Avila 823535 x
Better Enterprises, Inc. susan@betterenterprisesinc.com 1012660 x

Bill Nelson General Engineering Construction, Inc stacy@bngec.us 692068 x
BMY Construction Group, Inc. estimating@bmyinc.com #686178 x x
Cal Valley Construction, Inc. estimating@calvalleyconstruction.com 873800 x
CENCAL Services, Inc. shannon@cencaldemo.com 976935 x x x
Central California Builders Exchange info@cencalbx.com N/A x x x x x x x x x x x x x
Collins Electrical Company, Inc. atorres@collinselectric.com 115427 x x x
Construction Bidboard support@ebidboard.com N/A x x x x x x x x x x x x x
Core Contracting, Inc. estimating@corecontractinginc.com 905751 x
DAC SERVICE, INC. DBA FOUR C'S 
CONSTRUCTION PRESTON@FOURCSMETAL.COM 908294 x x x x
David A. Bush, Inc. jasmine@bushconstruction.net 492686 x x
Davis Moreno Construction, Inc. jr@davismorenoconstruction.com 804773 x x x
Dodge Data and Analytics support@construction.com N/A x x x x x x x x x x x x x
Doug Ross, Inc. DBA Central Valley Asphalt chelsea@cvavalley.com 777434 x
Durham Construction Company, Inc. chris@durham-construction.com 756896 x x x
EKC Enterprises, Inc. prequal@ekccorp.com 916095 x x
Engineered Controls, Inc., dba E.C.I. richard@ecihvac.com 714317 x x x x
Eslick Construction Inc Eslickconstruction@yahoo.com 985879 x
Floyd Johnston Construction Co., Inc. kjohnston@floydjohnston.com 280281 x x
FRESNO ROOFING CO INC LINDA@FRESNOROOFINGCO.NET 302777 x
GRAHAM PREWETT, INC. GRMPRE1@GRAHAMPREWETT.COM 793065 x x x
Granite Construction Company isabel.barron@gcinc.com 89 x x x x x
Harris Construction Co., Inc. MDavies@harrisconstruction.com 113061 x x
Haydon Construction Inc. hr@haydonconst.com 458977 x
HCI SYSTEMS INC gday@hcisystems.net 905493 x x x
Howe Electric Construction, Inc. kirstin.howe@howe-electric.com 898737 x x x
HPS Mechanical, Inc. planroom@hpsmechanical.com 793014 x x x x x x x x x x x
Infinity Power Solutions Inc chad@infinity-psi.com 1080287 x
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J Boone Mechanical, Inc. jim@jboonemechanical.com 1032006 x x x x x x x
Jerico Fire Protection Company Inc. chris@jericofire.com 548570 x
Johnson Controls robert.renberg@jci.com 22445 x x x
JT2 INC DBA TODD COMPANIES ASSISTANT@JTI2NC.COM 788798 x x x

K6 Construction Inc phil@k6construction.com 858696 x

Kamran and Company, LLC
anja@kamranco.com  /  
Kamran@kamranco.com 1096846 x x x

Karsyn Construction, Inc. bfrea@karsyn.com 710858 x

KC&S CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES INC
K.HARRIS@KCSCONSTRUCTIONSPECIALTI
ES.COM 1048604 x

Kern County Builders Exchange kcbex@kcbex.com N/A x x x x x x x x x x x x x
Kings County Air Conditioning, Inc. mark@kcairinc.com 828256 x x x
Lawson Mechanical Contractors, LLC spak@lawsonmechanical.com 1101403 x x x x x x x x
LPC Automation Inc. tescoto@lpcautomation.com 886516 x
Marina Landscape, Inc estimator@marinaco.com 492862 x x x
Mark Wilson Construction, Inc. doug@markwilsonconstruction.com 774987 x
Meehleis Modular Buildings Inc. carmen@meehleis.com 473488 x
Mesa Energy Systems Inc rgalvan@emcor.net 611215 x x x x x x x x
Modern Air Mechanical est@modernair.biz 569680 x x x
Modesto Industrial Electrical dba Industrial 
Electrical Company mcrumley@iecmail.com 135470 x
Nations Roof West, LLC srauch@nationsroof.com 1012378 x x
New England Sheet Metal and Mechanical Co. jsloan@nesm.com 433674 x x x x x x x
Presidential Fire Protection, Inc fabian@presidentialfireprotection.com 847133 x
RLH Fire Protection, Inc yneville@rlhfp.com 777717 x x x

Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. bd@roebbelen.com
734124 / 
808764 x x

Seals Construction Inc. nick.seals@sealsconstruction.com 949738 x x
Smith Mechanical-Electrical-Plumbing kcloud@smithmep.com 420418 x x x x x x x x x
Strategic Mechanical Inc estimating@strategicmech.com 834679 x x x x x x x x x
T.P. THOMAS PLUMBING, INC. mike@tptplumbing.com 613719 x
TERRA WEST CONSTRUCTION, INC. estimating@terrawestconstruction.com 924631 x
Tulare and Kings Counties Builders Exchanges info@tkcbe.com N/A x x x x x x x x x x x x x
Valley Excavation, Inc. anelson@valleyexinc.com 724760 x
West Valley Construction Company, Inc. jrobb@wvcc.com 174968 x x
Westech Systems, LLC dc@westechsys.com 1072735 x x
Wild Electric Inc estimating@wildelectric.net 500696 x
WILSON FIRE SPRINKLER CO.,INC DW@WILSONFIRESPRINKLERS.COM 899212 x


